
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

3rd Sat 9-May Maths

pg: 91 to 92 

3rd Mon 11-May Maths

pg: 93 to 94 table 2 Put 15 apples in the 5 

groups equally and give 

concept of division

3rd Tue 12-May Maths

pg: 95 to 96 table 3

3rd Wed 13-May Maths

pg: 97 table 4 

3rd Thu 14-May Maths

pg: 98 to 100 table 5 

3rd Fri 15-May Maths

pg: 100 to 102 table 6

3rd Sat 16-May Maths

pg: 103 to 105 table 6 

3rd Mon 18-May Maths

pg: 106 to 108 

.108( 1st half )

table 7 

3rd Tue 19-May Maths

pg: 108 to 110 

.108( half page)

table 7 

3rd Wed 20-May Maths

pg: 111 table 8

3rd Thu 21-May Maths

pg:112 table 8

3rd Fri 22-May Maths

pg:113 table 9 

3rd Sat 23-May Maths

pg:114 table 9 250 boys are stand in 2 

rows. How many boys are 

there in each row.

3rd Mon 25-May Maths

pg:115 to 118 table 9 


